
RUN FOR THE TRAIL 7K

August 11, 2018

Dilltown, PA

Race Director: Thad Pajak

OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

1 1 JACOB SCHULTE MALE 19 0:24:35 0:05:40

2 2 MICHAEL HANICK MALE 17 0:25:08 0:05:47

3 3 SAM CUNKELMAN MALE 18 0:25:54 0:05:58

4 1 LUCAS PAJAK MALE 15 0:26:25 0:06:05

5 1 RYAN PAJAK MALE 12 0:27:47 0:06:24

6 1 GRANT CRUSE MALE 22 0:28:05 0:06:28

7 1 DEAN BANKO MALE 34 0:28:11 0:06:30

8 1 BRIAN BELL MALE 41 0:28:58 0:06:40

9 2 DOMINIC HANICK MALE 14 0:29:16 0:06:45

10 1 KEN SHARBAUGH MALE 41 0:29:24 0:06:46

11 1 ALEX RINGLER MALE 18 0:29:57 0:06:54

12 2 AIDEN RINGLER MALE 16 0:29:59 0:06:55

13 3 JARED BLOOM MALE 16 0:30:12 0:06:58

14 1 RUSSELL READ MALE 28 0:30:36 0:07:03

15 1 JONATHAN CUNKELMAN MALE 47 0:30:44 0:07:05

16 1 DREW WALTHER MALE 59 0:31:28 0:07:15

17 3 MATTHEW LONERGAY MALE 13 0:32:14 0:07:26

18 2 DAN MCQUISTON MALE 56 0:32:15 0:07:26

19 2 SHAWN BELL MALE 44 0:32:20 0:07:27

20 1 CANDICE LOCKARD FEMALE 46 0:32:41 0:07:32

21 2 JON STAVRES MALE 28 0:33:16 0:07:40

22 1 MICHAEL JOHNSTON MALE 51 0:33:27 0:07:42

23 1 MATTHEW KLUNK MALE 35 0:33:40 0:07:45

24 2 SAMMI MILLER FEMALE 17 0:33:45 0:07:47

25 3 THOMAS WHITCOMB MALE 58 0:34:22 0:07:55

26 3 STEPHANIE PUTT FEMALE 33 0:34:23 0:07:55

27 2 STEVE PAGANO MALE 53 0:34:48 0:08:01

28 1 SAMANTHA MARKOVICH FEMALE 43 0:34:51 0:08:02

29 1 AMANDA BLOUGH FEMALE 23 0:35:01 0:08:04

30 1 BILL SERAFIN MALE 69 0:35:11 0:08:06

31 3 ERIC ARONE MALE 50 0:35:38 0:08:13

32 1 LAURA SUSICK FEMALE 16 0:35:46 0:08:14

33 1 KRISTINA ZACK FEMALE 43 0:35:56 0:08:17

34 2 DENNY CRUSE MALE 66 0:36:22 0:08:23

35 2 DOMINIK HANICK MALE 12 0:37:06 0:08:33

36 3 BRUCE GOODMAN JR. MALE 10 0:37:06 0:08:33

37 1 LYNN BOTELHO FEMALE 55 0:38:34 0:08:53

38 2 MARK FREEMAN MALE 39 0:38:39 0:08:54

39 2 HELENA AULT FEMALE 17 0:38:50 0:08:57

40 2 DANIEL PAJAK MALE 31 0:39:02 0:09:00

41 2 EVELYN GILL FEMALE 43 0:39:13 0:09:02

42 3 JOHN BOMBOY MALE 65 0:39:59 0:09:13

43 1 WILLIAM STROUP MALE 71 0:40:09 0:09:15

44 1 LESLIE BRADLEY FEMALE 39 0:40:16 0:09:17



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

45 4 DYLAN BUGAY MALE 9 0:41:50 0:09:38

46 3 PATRICK ROZSI MALE 39 0:41:52 0:09:39

47 4 KENNETH BUGAY MALE 35 0:41:57 0:09:40

48 1 HOLLY PAJAK FEMALE 46 0:42:05 0:09:42

49 5 ALEX LAUVER MALE 7 0:42:27 0:09:47

50 4 SCOTT BOWMAN MALE 53 0:42:46 0:09:51

51 1 BERNICE DISHONG-MACKANICK FEMALE 72 0:43:01 0:09:55

52 1 SHERRY BENDER FEMALE 54 0:43:15 0:09:58

53 1 AUBREY SACCOL FEMALE 30 0:43:30 0:10:01

54 2 KOSIE SHEPHERD-PORADA FEMALE 39 0:43:32 0:10:02

55 4 CHARLES FRANK MALE 69 0:43:51 0:10:06

56 1 LAURA DiGIORGIO FEMALE 61 0:44:45 0:10:19

57 3 JULIE WILLIAMS FEMALE 42 0:44:48 0:10:19

58 3 D J NOEL MALE 42 0:45:21 0:10:27

59 3 RIE LAUVER FEMALE 35 0:45:41 0:10:32

60 2 KARA SMELTZER FEMALE 34 0:48:28 0:11:10

61 1 LINDA PILIPOVICH FEMALE 67 0:49:23 0:11:23

62 2 SHERRY PHILLIPS FEMALE 60 0:50:03 0:11:32

63 2 TERRI MCQUISTON FEMALE 56 0:50:09 0:11:33

64 2 MARY BETH RINE FEMALE 53 0:52:05 0:12:00

65 1 CORDELIA ZACK FEMALE 13 0:52:30 0:12:06

66 ????? 0:52:51 0:12:11

67 1 BROOKE CLAWSON FEMALE 12 0:52:52 0:12:11

68 4 SHAWN BELL MALE 44 0:53:00 0:12:13

69 3 COURTNEY ROZSI FEMALE 31 0:53:38 0:12:21

70 4 TIA YOUNGINGER FEMALE 30 0:53:56 0:12:26

71 1 ALYSON PAJAK FEMALE 27 0:53:56 0:12:26

72 5 SARAH READ FEMALE 32 0:53:58 0:12:26

73 5 WILLIAM LEYDIC MALE 51 0:54:43 0:12:36

74 3 JANET STEWART FEMALE 54 0:54:47 0:12:37

75 6 A J LOCKARD MALE 12 0:55:11 0:12:43

76 3 JOYCE WALKER FEMALE 57 0:55:29 0:12:47

77 2 CHRISTINE WAGNER FEMALE 68 0:55:32 0:12:48

78 2 PAUL HICKS MALE 74 0:59:05 0:13:37

79 4 SHERRY WALTHER FEMALE 57 1:00:33 0:13:57

80 4 DEBORAH KOSOR FEMALE 52 1:03:01 0:14:31

81 3 JOAN BROWN FEMALE 62 1:05:00 0:14:59



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

1 1 JACOB SCHULTE MALE 19 0:24:35 0:05:40

2 2 MICHAEL HANICK MALE 17 0:25:08 0:05:47

3 3 SAM CUNKELMAN MALE 18 0:25:54 0:05:58

8 1 BRIAN BELL MALE 41 0:28:58 0:06:40

20 1 CANDICE LOCKARD FEMALE 46 0:32:41 0:07:32

24 2 SAMMI MILLER FEMALE 17 0:33:45 0:07:47

26 3 STEPHANIE PUTT FEMALE 33 0:34:23 0:07:55

28 1 SAMANTHA MARKOVICH FEMALE 43 0:34:51 0:08:02

5 1 RYAN PAJAK MALE 12 0:27:47 0:06:24

35 2 DOMINIK HANICK MALE 12 0:37:06 0:08:33

36 3 BRUCE GOODMAN JR. MALE 10 0:37:06 0:08:33

45 4 DYLAN BUGAY MALE 9 0:41:50 0:09:38

49 5 ALEX LAUVER MALE 7 0:42:27 0:09:47

75 6 A J LOCKARD MALE 12 0:55:11 0:12:43

4 1 LUCAS PAJAK MALE 15 0:26:25 0:06:05

9 2 DOMINIC HANICK MALE 14 0:29:16 0:06:45

17 3 MATTHEW LONERGAY MALE 13 0:32:14 0:07:26

11 1 ALEX RINGLER MALE 18 0:29:57 0:06:54

12 2 AIDEN RINGLER MALE 16 0:29:59 0:06:55

13 3 JARED BLOOM MALE 16 0:30:12 0:06:58

6 1 GRANT CRUSE MALE 22 0:28:05 0:06:28

TOP THREE MALES OVERALL:

TOP MALE MASTER:

TOP THREE FEMALES OVERALL:

TOP FEMALE MASTER:

MALES AGES 12 AND UNDER:

MALES AGES 13 TO 15:

MALES AGES 16 TO 19:

MALES AGES 20 TO 24:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

14 1 RUSSELL READ MALE 28 0:30:36 0:07:03

21 2 JON STAVRES MALE 28 0:33:16 0:07:40

7 1 DEAN BANKO MALE 34 0:28:11 0:06:30

40 2 DANIEL PAJAK MALE 31 0:39:02 0:09:00

23 1 MATTHEW KLUNK MALE 35 0:33:40 0:07:45

38 2 MARK FREEMAN MALE 39 0:38:39 0:08:54

46 3 PATRICK ROZSI MALE 39 0:41:52 0:09:39

47 4 KENNETH BUGAY MALE 35 0:41:57 0:09:40

10 1 KEN SHARBAUGH MALE 41 0:29:24 0:06:46

19 2 SHAWN BELL MALE 44 0:32:20 0:07:27

58 3 D J NOEL MALE 42 0:45:21 0:10:27

68 4 SHAWN BELL MALE 44 0:53:00 0:12:13

15 1 JONATHAN CUNKELMAN MALE 47 0:30:44 0:07:05

22 1 MICHAEL JOHNSTON MALE 51 0:33:27 0:07:42

27 2 STEVE PAGANO MALE 53 0:34:48 0:08:01

31 3 ERIC ARONE MALE 50 0:35:38 0:08:13

50 4 SCOTT BOWMAN MALE 53 0:42:46 0:09:51

73 5 WILLIAM LEYDIC MALE 51 0:54:43 0:12:36

16 1 DREW WALTHER MALE 59 0:31:28 0:07:15

18 2 DAN MCQUISTON MALE 56 0:32:15 0:07:26

25 3 THOMAS WHITCOMB MALE 58 0:34:22 0:07:55

30 1 BILL SERAFIN MALE 69 0:35:11 0:08:06

34 2 DENNY CRUSE MALE 66 0:36:22 0:08:23

42 3 JOHN BOMBOY MALE 65 0:39:59 0:09:13

55 4 CHARLES FRANK MALE 69 0:43:51 0:10:06

MALES AGES 50 TO 54:

MALES AGES 55 TO 59:

MALES AGES 65 TO 69:

MALES AGES 40 TO 44:

MALES AGES 25 TO 29:

MALES AGES 30 TO 34:

MALES AGES 35 TO 39:

MALES AGES 45 TO 49:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

43 1 WILLIAM STROUP MALE 71 0:40:09 0:09:15

78 2 PAUL HICKS MALE 74 0:59:05 0:13:37

67 1 BROOKE CLAWSON FEMALE 12 0:52:52 0:12:11

65 1 CORDELIA ZACK FEMALE 13 0:52:30 0:12:06

32 1 LAURA SUSICK FEMALE 16 0:35:46 0:08:14

39 2 HELENA AULT FEMALE 17 0:38:50 0:08:57

29 1 FEMALE 23 0:35:01 0:08:04

71 1 AMANDA BLOUGH FEMALE 27 0:53:56 0:12:26

53 1 AUBREY SACCOL FEMALE 30 0:43:30 0:10:01

60 2 KARA SMELTZER FEMALE 34 0:48:28 0:11:10

69 3 COURTNEY ROZSI FEMALE 31 0:53:38 0:12:21

70 4 TIA YOUNGINGER FEMALE 30 0:53:56 0:12:26

72 5 SARAH READ FEMALE 32 0:53:58 0:12:26

44 1 LESLIE BRADLEY FEMALE 39 0:40:16 0:09:17

54 2 KOSIE SHEPHERD-PORADA FEMALE 39 0:43:32 0:10:02

59 3 RIE LAUVER FEMALE 35 0:45:41 0:10:32

33 1 KRISTINA ZACK FEMALE 43 0:35:56 0:08:17

41 2 EVELYN GILL FEMALE 43 0:39:13 0:09:02

57 3 JULIE WILLIAMS FEMALE 42 0:44:48 0:10:19

FEMALES AGES 35 TO 39:

FEMALES AGES 40 TO 44:

FEMALES AGES 13 TO 15:

FEMALES AGES 16 TO 19:

FEMALES AGES 20 TO 24:

FEMALES AGES 25 TO 29:

MALES AGES 70 AND UP:

FEMALES AGES 12 AND UNDER:

FEMALES AGES 30 TO 34:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

48 1 HOLLY PAJAK FEMALE 46 0:42:05 0:09:42

52 1 SHERRY BENDER FEMALE 54 0:43:15 0:09:58

64 2 MARY BETH RINE FEMALE 53 0:52:05 0:12:00

74 3 JANET STEWART FEMALE 54 0:54:47 0:12:37

80 4 DEBORAH KOSOR FEMALE 52 1:03:01 0:14:31

37 1 LYNN BOTELHO FEMALE 55 0:38:34 0:08:53

63 2 TERRI MCQUISTON FEMALE 56 0:50:09 0:11:33

76 3 JOYCE WALKER FEMALE 57 0:55:29 0:12:47

79 4 SHERRY WALTHER FEMALE 57 1:00:33 0:13:57

56 1 LAURA DiGIORGIO FEMALE 61 0:44:45 0:10:19

62 2 SHERRY PHILLIPS FEMALE 60 0:50:03 0:11:32

81 3 JOAN BROWN FEMALE 62 1:05:00 0:14:59

61 1 LINDA PILIPOVICH FEMALE 67 0:49:23 0:11:23

77 2 CHRISTINE WAGNER FEMALE 68 0:55:32 0:12:48

51 1 BERNICE DISHONG-MACKANICK FEMALE 72 0:43:01 0:09:55

FEMALES AGES 70 AND UP:

FEMALES AGES 45 TO 49:

FEMALES AGES 50 TO 54:

FEMALES AGES 55 TO 59:

FEMALES AGES 60 TO 64:

FEMALES AGES 65 TO 69:

Timing provided by David Mapes Timing Service, Somerset, PA

Scoring and Results provided by The Apathetic Timing Service


